Alum
inum
Caps,Can
CornellDubilier
735
Polarity
Bar
Vinyl Sleeve

5985-381-250V1000 102M250K042 1000 3.08 30X40 7.04 5.98 5.35
5985-381-250V1800 182M250A052 1800 3.78 35X50 13.12 11.15 9.97
Ripple(A) @
105°C/20Hz
Price EachValue
(µF)
CDE
Type 381LQ 101 25
For quantities of 50 and up, call for quote.
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
Case
D x L
(mm)
16 WVDC
5985-16V10000 103M016J012 10,000 2.60 25 x 25 3.27 2.84 2.65
5985-16V15000 153M016J032 15,000 3.20 25 x 35 3.80 3.45 3.09
25 WVDC
5985-25V10000 103M025J032 10,000 3.00 25 x 35 3.33 2.83 2.53
5985-25V15000 153M025J452 15,000 3.60 25 x 45 4.43 3.90 3.55
35 WVDC
5985-35V4700J 472M035J012 4,700 1.60 25 x 25 3.62 3.10 2.43
5985-35V10000 103M035J052 10,000 3.50 25 x 50 4.77 3.88 3.74
5985-35V22000 223M035A052 22,000 5.00 35 x 50 8.10 7.34 6.60
63 WVDC
5985-63V2200 222M063J022 2,200 2.00 25 x 30 2.80 2.37 2.15
5985-63V10000 103M063A052 10,000 4.40 35 x 50 8.01 7.15 6.72
200 WVDC
5985-200V220 221M200H012 220 1.00 22 x 25 3.06 2.49 2.27
5985-200V330H 331M200H022 330 1.20 22 x 30 3.31 2.73 2.60
5985-200V330 331M200J012 330 1.20 25 x 25 2.88 2.45 2.19
5985-200V470 471M200J032 470 1.40 25 x 35 3.42 2.90 2.60
5985-200V680 681M200J042 680 1.70 25 x 40 5.30 4.32 3.92
5985-200V680K 681M200K022 680 1.70 30 x 30 4.18 3.67 3.34
5985-200V1000K 102M200K032 1,000 2.20 30 x 35 6.29 5.48 4.82
Ripple(A)
@ 105°C/
120Hz
Price EachValue
(µF)
CDE
Type 381LX 101 25
For quantities of 50 and up, call for quote.
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
Case
D x L
(mm)
DIMENSIONS: mm
DIMENSIONS: mm
© Copyright 2009 Mouser Electronics© Copyright 2009 Mouser Electronics
NEXTBACK
NEXTBACK Mouser Catalog Download
200 WVDC (Cont.)
5985-200V1200 122M200K052 1,200 2.30 30 x 50 8.61 7.02 6.51
5985-200V1500 152M200A042 1,500 2.50 35 x 40 10.31 8.39 8.12
250 WVDC
5985-250V180 181M250J012 180 1.30 25 x 25 3.31 2.81 2.51
5985-250V220 221M250J012 220 1.00 25 x 25 3.81 3.18 2.73
5985-250V330 331M250K012 330 1.20 30 x 25 4.77 3.89 3.59
5985-250V680 681M250K452 680 1.70 30 x 45 6.83 5.94 5.59
5985-250V1000 102M250A452 1,000 2.20 35 x 45 9.81 8.53 8.02
5985-250V1500 152M250A052 1,500 2.50 35 x 50 12.53 10.89 10.24
450 WVDC
598-81LX330M450H012 330M450H012 33 .35 22 x 25 2.91 2.49 2.08
5985-450V100 101M450J042 100 .60 25 x 40 5.08 4.23 3.72
5985-450V150 151M450K022 150 .80 30 x 30 6.80 5.67 4.73
5985-450V220 221M450K052 220 .90 30 x 50 7.26 6.30 5.92
5985-450V220A 221M450A042 220 .90 35 x 40 9.49 8.30 7.72
5985-450V270 271M450A032 270 1.20 35 x 35 8.93 7.65 7.05
5985-450V330 331M450A042 330 1.40 35 x 40 12.83 10.69 8.65
5985-450V470 471M450A052 470 1.70 35 x 50 15.24 11.29 10.08